2a ETAPA PARANAENSE

6a ET. METROP CURITIBA/5a ET. METROP LONDRINA

6a ET. SPRINTER RACE/6a ET. SPYDER RACE =~ =
DIVULGADO AS:

=3
] ]
IVELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2014
SPEED FUSCA/MARCAS L Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
1o TREINO LIVRE - SPEED FUSCA / MARCAS L 19/09/2014 17:20-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:21:26
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4
5 17:32:18.974 1:48.082 35.920 23.661 17.135 31.366
(45) 6 17:34:14.686 1:55.712 41.069 26.264 16.614 31.765
1 17:23:27.675 1:56.889 25.365 18.374 28.732 7 17:35:58.949 1:44.263 34.059 22.676 17.731 29.797
2 17:25:07.898 1:40.223 34.868 22.601 16.614 26.140 8 17:37:44.464 1:45.515 36.573 22.827 17.038 29.077
3 17:26:43.093 1:35.195 31.924 21.745 15.383 26.143 9 17:39:28.550 1:44.086 35.955 23.449 16.035 28.647
4 17:28:17.645 1:34.552 31.659 21.241 15.507 26.145 10 17:41:09.312 1:40.762 33.440 22.178 16.419 28.725
5 17:30:06.116 1:48.471 32.020 27.240 19.066 30.145 11 17:42:49.228 1:39.916 33.481 22.193 16.146 28.096
6 17:31:40.472 1:34.356 31.226 21.409 15.397 26.324 12 17:44:41.021 1:51.793 35.715 29.766 17.165 29.147
7 17:33:14.570 1:34.098 30.933 21.483 15.432 26.250 13 17:46:22.777 1:41.756 34.256 22.722 15.824 28.954
p8 17:39:50.465 6:35.895 32.786 24.634 17.384 14 17:48:01.267 1:38.490 32.894 21.911 15.715 27.970
9 17:41:34.793 1:44.328 21.487 15.444 26.236 15 17:49:38.597 1:37.330 32.490 21.758 15.509 27.573
10 17:43:08.327 1:33.534 30.831 21.151 15.288 26.264 16 17:51:17.178 1:38.581 32.618 22.021 16.185 27.757
11 17:44:42.011 1:33.684 30.837 21.079 15.232 26.536 17 17:52:53.697 1:36.519 31.956 21.877 15.374 27.312
12 17:46:17.107 1:35.096 32.373 21.187 15.169 26.367
@4
(77) MARCIO IMAGAWA 1 17:24:36.756 2:12.967 27.501 21.365 32.868
1 17:25:44.676 1:58.803 23.084 18.231 28.496 2 17:26:40.879 2:04.123 41.987 27.436 22.291 32.409
2 17:27:23.141 1:38.465 33.805 21.713 16.138 26.809 3 17:28:40.792 1:59.913 40.745 27.509 20.783 30.876
3 17:28:59.067 1:35.926 32.097 21.303 15.733 26.793 4 17:30:33.784 1:52.992 36.946 26.313 19.389 30.344
p4 17:31:17.880 2:18.813 31.782 21.084 17.118 5 17:32:24.878 1:51.094 35.955 25.530 19.187 30.422
5 17:32:58.651 1:40.771 20.874 15.609 26.693 6 17:34:15.844 1:50.966 36.359 26.412 18.706 29.489
6 17:34:33.081 1:34.430 31.436 20.849 15.569 26.576 7 17:36:02.228 1:46.384 35.410 24.344 18.046 28.584
7 17:36:06.922 1:33.841 31.276 20.868 15.423 26.274 8 17:37:47.185 1:44.957 34.356 23.753 17.928 28.920
8 17:37:42.092 1:35.170 31.346 21.661 15.649 26.514 9 17:39:30.289 1:43.104 34.500 23.673 17.090 27.841
9 17:39:16.034 1:33.942 31.313 20.863 15.404 26.362 10 17:41:14.190 1:43.901 34.490 23.515 17.742 28.154
10 17:40:49.907 1:33.873 31.131 20.855 15.474 26.413 u 17:42:58.399 1:44.209 33.898 23.877 18.110 28.324
11 17:42:23.542 1:33.635 30.917 20.940 15.373 26.405 12 17:44:42.178 1:43.779 34.166 23.480 17.747 28.386
12 17:43:57.336 1:33.794 31.301 20.861 15.448 26.184 13 17:46:24.362 1:42.184 34.205 23.424 16.709 27.846
13 17:45:31.433 1:34.097 31.301 20.974 15.438 26.384 14 17:48:04.621 1:40.259 32.733 22.625 17.194 27.707
14 17:47:05.139 1:33.706 31.230 20.839 15.264 26.373 15 17:49:49.824 1:45.203 35.404 23.531 17.744 28.524
15 17:48:38.834 1:33.695 31.111 20.818 15.412 26.354 16 17:51:33.647 1:43.823 34.490 23.395 17.427 28.511
16 17:50:12.400 1:33.566 30.860 20.827 15.477 26.402
17 17:51:46.348 1:33.948 31.162 21.007 15.407 26.372
(1) NENO OLIVEIRA
1 17:23:27.060 1:59.016 25.018 18.541 28.984
2 17:25:07.472 1:40.412 34.638 22.672 16.621 26.481
3 17:26:46.081 1:38.609 33.604 23.017 15.466 26.522
4 17:28:23.209 1:37.128 33.145 21.842 15.594 26.547
p5 17:44:45.236 16:22.027 32.259 25.997 18.331
6 17:46:33.315 1:48.079 25.612 16.480 26.215
7 17:48:07.510 1:34.195 31.548 21.286 15.236 26.125
8 17:49:41.140 1:33.630 31.295 21.265 15.152 25.918
9 17:51:15.047 1:33.907 15.445 26.177
(50)
1 17:23:39.147 2:05.959 27.551 18.823 31.151
2 17:25:37.686 1:58.539 37.948 26.726 20.871 32.994
3 17:27:21.651 1:43.965 36.894 22.689 16.693 27.689
4 17:29:02.494 1:40.843 34.478 22.855 16.128 27.382
5 17:30:40.280 1:37.786 32.776 22.118 15.764 27.128
6 17:32:18.213 1:37.933 32.722 22.190 15.774 27.247
7 17:33:56.325 1:38.112 33.007 22.311 15.755 27.039
8 17:35:32.798 1:36.473 32.012 22.091 15.609 26.761
9 17:37:09.964 1:37.166 32.403 22.002 15.669 27.092
10 17:38:47.203 1:37.239 32.334 21.995 15.855 27.055
11 17:40:24.387 1:37.184 32.308 22.185 15.726 26.965
12 17:42:01.599 1:37.212 32.262 22.064 15.936 26.950
13 17:43:38.367 1:36.768 32.134 22.017 15.810 26.807
14 17:45:14.650 1:36.283 32.086 22.012 15.558 26.627
(€1
1 17:24:34.207 2:16.433 28.499 20.617 32.630
2 17:26:36.895 2:02.688 39.956 27.534 19.954 35.244
3 17:28:37.855 2:00.960 42.758 27.065 18.757 32.380
4 17:30:30.892 1:53.037 36.793 24.389 18.968 32.887
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